

3 sets of

Standard Form Number: SF - 6000-58
Revised on: May 24, 2004
Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

Negotiated Canvass No. - PHO - 18 - 147
Purchase Request No. - 2018 - 288

F. POC. 1009 - 45
1/15/19

PURCHASE ORDER

GARCIA MEMORIAL PROVINCIAL HOSPITAL, TALIBON, BOHOL
Agency/Procuring Entity

Ok 9000 over 200
01/09/2020

Supplier : B & J COMPUTER AND ELECTRONICS SERVICES
Address : 0045, Saint Jude Building, Gallares Street, Poblacion III, Tagbilaran City
Telephone No.:
TIN :
D.O. No. : P.O. # - PHO - 2019 - 020
Date : January 23, 2019
Mode of Procurement : Negotiated Canvass thru 2nd failure of bidding

Gentlemen/Mesdames:
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:
Place of Delivery: GARCIA MEMORIAL PROVINCIAL HOSPITAL, TALIBON, BOHOL
Date of Delivery: FIFTEEN (15) DAYS AFTER RECEIPT OF NTP
Warranty Period: ONE (1) YEAR
Delivery Term: See Terms & Conditions at the back hereof
Payment Term: Upon Completion of Delivery

Item No.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION OF SUPPLIES	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	1	set	Computer Main Server with Rack - DELL/LENOVO SERVER	445,312.00	445,312.00
2	3	sets	Computer Desktop PC - Intel Processor Desk Top	49,850.00	149,550.00
3	2	sets	Computer Laptop - Acer/Dell	54,600.00	109,200.00
4	1	set	CCTV Security Camera with LED TV 50" & Package installation	290,000.00	290,000.00
5	1	set	4 - Bay Desktop NAS Storage - QNAP/Seagate	47,500.00	47,500.00
6	3	sets	Printer Ink Tank - Epson	9,150.00	27,450.00
7	1	set	Medical Clinic Inventory System - Customized Software Apps	275,000.00	275,000.00
8	10	sets	Thin Client N' Computing - L300	10,000.00	100,000.00
9	10	pcs.	LED Monitors 18.5" LED Full HD Flat Screen - Acer	4,450.00	44,500.00
10	10	sets.	Keyboard/Mouse - Delux	700.00	7,000.00
11	18	sets	USB Keyboard/Optical Mouse with mouse pad	3,600.00	64,800.00
			UPS (Uninterruptible Power Supply) Back - UPS Bx650LI-MS		
			325 Watts 650 VA with AVR Universal Sockets - APC		
12	1	set	Complete Pro Maintenance Network Tools/Network Tester, small beading cable wire Nipper clamp, Hand cutter Plier Tools, small Short and long nose pliers, complete Electronic Screw-drivers, Table lamp shade, Shouldering Gun - Tool Kit	8,500.00	8,500.00
13	1	pc.	Switch HUB - D-Link	4,488.00	4,488.00
			Dlink DGS -1100-08P Port Gigabit PoE Smart Managed Switch		
14	2	sets	External HDD 1 TB HDD - Seagate	3,500.00	7,000.00
			x-x		
			TOTAL > > >		1,580,300.00
					VVVVVVVV

(total amount in words) **ONE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED PESOS ONLY**
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:
[Signature]
B & J COMPUTER AND ELECTRONICS SERVICES
Signature over printed name of Supplier
JAN 31 2019
Date

Very truly yours,
DR. ANTHONY R. DAMALERIO
PROVINCIAL DRRM OFFICER
ATTY. EDGARDO M. CHATTO
Governor
101200610 990
29 JAN 2019

BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR